x y
Ordering information
Valve with stepper motor
and integrated pressure controller
Main applications
Control and isolation valve for SEMI,
FPD and industrial processes
Optimal for sputtering and etching
processes
Example: 64240-PEGG
=	 Valve	with	ISO-F	DN	100	flanges,
RS232 interface, for 1 sensor
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-F
CF-F
metric threads
CF-F
UNF threads
ASA-LP (T)
ASA (A) JIS
 63  2 ½ 64236-PE x y 64236-CE x y 64236-UE x y 64236-TE x y 64236-JE x y
 80  3 64238-PE x y 64238-CE x y 64238-UE x y 64238-TE x y 64238-JE x y
 100  4 64240-PE x y 64240-CE x y 64240-UE x y 64240-TE x y 64240-JE x y
 160  6 64244-PE x y 64244-CE x y 64244-UE x y 64244-TE x y 64244-JE x y
 200  8 64246-PE x y 64246-CE x y 64246-UE x y 64246-TE x y 64246-JE x y
 250  10 64248-PE x y 64248-CE x y 64248-UE x y 64248-TE x y 64248-JE x y
 320  12 64250-PE x y on request on request 64250-TE x y 64250-JE x y
 350  14 – – – – 64251-JE x y
 400  16 64252-PE x y on request on request 64252-AE x y 64252-JE x y
Controller	configurations: G = basic version
A = with SPS
H = with PFO
C = with SPS and PFO
T = basic version with VC master
V = with SPS and VC master
U = with PFO and VC master
W = with SPS, PFO and VC master
   Number of
  Interface sensors
G = RS232 1
H = RS232 2
C = Logic 1
E = Logic 2
P = DeviceNet® 1
Q = DeviceNet® 2
D	 =	 Profibus	 1
F	 =	 Profibus	 2
J = RS485 1
K = RS485 2
Y = Ethernet 1
Z = Ethernet 2
L = CC-Link 1
N = CC-Link 2
I = EtherCAT 1
X = EtherCAT 2
S = VC slave (without interface)
SPS = Sensor Power Supply
(±15 V DC power supply for sensor)
PFO = Power Failure Option
(valve closes / opens automatically
at power failure)
VC = Valve Cluster
(for operating several valves
synchronously)
Pressure controller: see pages 146 – 149
Further ordering information on next page
126 www.vatvalve.com K16
Gate valve control system Series 64
Functional principleFeatures